227
Performance Characteristics
Ranges (psi): 0 - 15, 0 - 25, 0 - 100, 0 - 250, 0 - 500, 0 - 750, Accuracy: ±0.5% FSO including linearity, hysteresis and repeatability
0 - 1,500, 0 - 2,500, 0 - 3,000, 0 - 5,000, 0 - 10,000
Features Benefits
• Zero volume pressure port • Improved frequency response
• Flush diaphragm design • Meets cleanability standards
• Zero volume pressure port • Improved frequency response

(20.6)
3/4-16 UNF PRESSURE FITTING
ORDERING GUIDE FOR HAZARDOUS AREA CERTIFICATION
If required, model G840 - 844 - XXX is available for operation in hazardous areas and certified explosion - proof
by Factory Mutual (FM) for use in Class 1, Division 1, Groups A, B, C and D locations. When ordering you must
add the suffix E to the basic model number: G840E - 844 - XXX.
Delivery
Please call for specific delivery information.
Ordering Example:  G840 - 844 - 5C
All dimensions are in inches (millimeters) unless otherwise specified
Model Pressure Port Electrical Termination Wiring Pressure Range (psi)
Code Description Code Description Code Wiring Code Range
8 Flush diaphragm 4 2 - wire, 42" long, 4 red (+) 15 0 - 15
3/4 - 16 UNF thread 1/2 - 14 NPT black (-) 25 0 - 25
conduit fitting 1C 0 - 100
2.5C 0 - 250
G840 5C 0 - 500
7.5C 0 - 750
1.5M 0 - 1,500
2.5M 0 - 2,500
3M 0 - 3,000
5M 0 - 5,000
10M 0 - 10,000
Ordering Guide
TO ORDER AN EXPLOSION-PROOF MODEL, REFER TO THE
ORDERING GUIDE FOR HAZARDOUS AREA CERTIFICATION
DYNISCO MODEL 840-8
Flush Diaphragm, Loop Powered Pressure Transducer